Owner Name

Umatilla County Assessor
2024 Top Tax Payers (W. UMATILLA MOSQUITO CONTROL)

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
HERMISTON POWER LLC

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN
FARMLAND RESERVE INC

ZAYO GROUP LLC

UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP US06037
GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC
PIONEER HI BRED

STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

BLUE MOUNTAIN NETWORKS LLC
LAMB WESTON INC

AMERICAN CRUISE LINE INC
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$6,481,114.16
$5,978,516.60
$4,444,672.60
$2,518,310.07
$2,188,926.57
$836,823.91
$621,204.96
$601,402.72
$488,951.24
$409,148.83
$403,832.30
$383,681.28
$374,585.10
$364,459.64
$333,519.74
$294,123.43
$292,614.02
$291,781.77
$264,213.34
$261,772.25

$1,860,674,310

$459,178,000
$888,128,190
$237,000,000
$588,026,858
$116,216,190
$271,252,370
$43,729,381
$104,307,810
$85,816,370
$28,312,441
$21,562,200
$21,660,080
$28,124,764
$18,093,720
$22,810,230
$16,406,908
$16,405,239
$106,814,890
$21,294,416

$410,317,836
$409,135,272
$290,098,696
$166,056,290
$168,831,179
$46,628,730
$44,354,531
$43,729,381
$36,477,877
$29,385,209
$28,306,711
$21,562,200
$21,660,080
$28,124,764
$18,093,720
$14,072,690
$16,406,908
$16,405,239
$18,680,815
$21,294,416
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